wine & spirits

SPRING INTO SAVINGS

PRICES VALID UNTIL MAY 6TH, 2018

WINERY OF THE MONTH SIZE

PRICE

CUPCAKE. VINEYARDS 750ML

$7.99

SALE

*CHARDONNAY, SAUVIGNON BLANC, PINOT NOIR & BLACK FOREST RED BLEND

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE SizE PRICE
BAREFOOT SPARKLING 750ML  $7.99
TAITTINGER DOMAINE CARNEROS BRUT SPARKLING 750ML $24.99
IMPORTED FINE WINE Size PRICE
DAVINCI PINOT GRIGIO & CHIANTI 750ML  $9.99
CAVE DE LUGNY MACON VILLAGES CHARDONNAY  750ML $9.99
Dow's TAWNY & RUBY PORT 750ML $10.99
1.5L WINE SIZE PRICE
FRONTERA 1.5L $7.99
WOODBRIDGE 1.5L $11.99
MONDAYVI PRIVATE SELECTIONS 1.5L $14.99

SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
E.S.P.
SALE

BUY 12 BOTTLES & SAVE $24

Buy 6 BOTTLES & SAVE $10



DOMESTIC FINE WINE

DARK HORSE

TOASTED HEAD MERLOT

7 MOONS RED BLEND

TOASTED HEAD CHARDONNAY

MCMANIS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MARK WEST BLACK PINOT NOIR

CARMEL ROAD PINOT NOIR

HORSEPLAY PASO ROBLES CABERNET SAUVIGNON
NINER PINOT NOIR

STAGS' LEAP WINERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON

TEQUILA

SAUZA HORNITOS

1800 SILVER & REPOSADO

JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL *100% AGAVE

GIN
BEEFEATER LONDON DRY

VODKA

ABSOLUT *EXCLUDES FLAVORS
BELVEDERE *EXCLUDES FLAVORS
STOLI ELIT ULTRA PREMIUM

RuUM
CAPTAIN MORGAN ORIGINAL SPICED
PYRAT XO

WHISKEY

SEAGRAM'S 7 AMERICAN WHISKEY

KNOB CREEK BOURBON

MAKER'S MARK BOURBON

BASIL. HAYDEN'S BOURBON

GLENMORANGIE 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

SIZE

PRICE

750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML
750ML

SIZE

$7.99
$8.99
$8.99
$9.99
$9.99
$11.99
$14.99
$16.99
$19.99
$39.99

PRICE

1.75L
1.75L
750ML

SIZE

$31.99
$34.99
$21.99

PRICE

750ML

SIZE

$19.99

PRICE

1.75L
750ML
750ML

SIZE

$25.99
$29.99
$34.99

PRICE

1.75L
750ML

SIZE

$24.99
$19.99

PRICE

1.75L
1.75L
1.75L
750ML
750ML

$19.99
$49.99
$49.99
$34.99
$36.99

SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE

SALE

SALE
SALE
SALE

E.S.P.
SALE

SALE

E.S.P.
E.S.P.

SALE

E.S.P.

BuUY 1 BOTTLE & SAVE $7



GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12YR SINGLE MALT ScoT 750ML $42.99 SALE

CORDIALS SIZE PRICE

PATRON XO CAFE TEQUILA/ COFFEE LIQUEUR 750ML $17.99 SALE

BREWERY OF THE MONTH SizZE PRICE

WACHUSETT BREWING 12PK $12.99 SALE

BEER SIZE PRICE

COORS LIGHT 30PK $22.99 SALE

CORONA EXTRA & LIGHT 24Pk  $24.99 SALE

ROLLING ROCK 18PK $9.99 SALE

MODELO ESPECIAL *CANS ONLY 12Pk $12.99 SALE

LAGUNITAS IPA 12PK $13.99 SALE

CIScoO BREWERS *CANS ONLY 6PK $7.99 SALE

FULL CASE WINE MAILAIN-REBATES QUANTITY REQUIREMENT
CLOS DU Bois COASTAL COLLECTION 750ML $32 OFF 12 BOTTLES
KiM CRAWFORD 750ML $48 OFF 12 BOTTLES
OTHER LIQUOR MAILAN-REBATES

CAPTAIN MORGAN 750ML  $4 OFF 1 BOTTLE
JIM BEAM BOURBON 750ML $5 OFF 1 BOTTLE
DEEP EDDY VODKA 750ML $20 OFF 3 BOTTLES
SVEDKA YODKA 750ML $30 OFF 6 BOTTLES
WILD TURKEY 750ML $50 OFF 8 BOTTLES
ESPOLON TEQUILA 750ML $50 OFF 8 BOTTLES
SKYY VODKA 750ML $50 OFF 8 BOTTLES
GRAND MARNIER 750ML $50 OFF 8 BOTTLES
JIM BEAM BOURBON 1.75L $7 OFF 1 BOTTLE
SMIRNOFF VODKA 1.75L $8 OFF 1 BOTTLE
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM 1.75L $10 OFF 1 BOTTLE
DEEP EDDY VODKA 1.75L $20 OFF 3 BOTTLES



WILD TURKEY 1.75L $50 OFF 8 BOTTLES

ESPOLON TEQUILA 1.75L $50 OFF 8 BOTTLES
SKYY VODKA 1.75L $50 OFF 8 BOTTLES
GRAND MARNIER 1.75L $50 OFF 8 BOTTLES

*E.S.P. (EVERYDAY SALE PRICE) ~ REPRESENTS A LOW PRICE IN WHICH WE CONSTANTLY OFFER EVERYDAY. THESE PRICES
WILL NOT CHANGE UNTIL THERE IS A PRICE INCREASE BY THE SUPPLIER. JUST LIKE SALE ITEMS, THERE ARE NO FURTHER
DISCOUNTS ON EVERYDAY PRICING ITEMS.

*NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. *PRICING VALID ON IN STOCK ITEMS ONLY.
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.
BACON'S SPIRITS, 234 WASHINGTON STREET, HUDSON MA 01749 TEL: (978)562-6650
BACON'S SPIRITS, 308 MAIN STREET (RT 20), NORTHBOROUGH MA 01532 TEL: (508)393-2 134



