

## SPRING INTO SAVINGS

PRICES VALID UNTIL MAY 6TH, 2018

WINERY OF THE MONTH	<u>SIZE</u>	<b>PRICE</b>		
CUPCAKE VINEYARDS	750ML	\$7.99	SALE	Buy 12 Bottles & SAVE \$24
*Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Pinot Noir &	BLACK F	OREST RED I	BLEND	
CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE	SIZE	<b>PRICE</b>		
BAREFOOT SPARKLING	750mL	\$7.99	SALE	
TAITTINGER DOMAINE CARNEROS BRUT SPARKLING	750ML	\$24.99	SALE	
IMPORTED FINE WINE	Size	PRICE		
DAVINCI PINOT GRIGIO & CHIANTI	750мL	\$9.99	SALE	
CAVE DE LUGNY MACON VILLAGES CHARDONNAY	750mL	\$9.99	SALE	
Dow's Tawny & Ruby Port	750ML	\$10.99	SALE	
1.5L WINE	CIZE	PRICE		
FRONTERA	<u>Size</u> 1.5L	\$7.99	SALE	
WOODBRIDGE	1.5L	\$11.99	E.S.P.	Buy 6 Bottles & SAVE \$10
MONDAVI PRIVATE SELECTIONS	1.5L	\$14.99	SALE	DOI O DOI LLO COAVE QUO
		-		

DOMESTIC FINE WINE DARK HORSE TOASTED HEAD MERLOT 7 MOONS RED BLEND TOASTED HEAD CHARDONNAY MCMANIS CABERNET SAUVIGNON MARK WEST BLACK PINOT NOIR CARMEL ROAD PINOT NOIR HORSEPLAY PASO ROBLES CABERNET SAUVIGNON NINER PINOT NOIR STAGS' LEAP WINERY CABERNET SAUVIGNON	SIZE PRICE 750ML \$7.99 750ML \$8.99 750ML \$9.99 750ML \$9.99 750ML \$11.99 750ML \$14.99 750ML \$16.99 750ML \$19.99 750ML \$39.99	SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE SALE	
TEQUILA SAUZA HORNITOS 1800 SILVER & REPOSADO JOSE CUERVO TRADICIONAL *100% AGAVE	SIZE         PRICE           1.75L         \$31.99           1.75L         \$34.99           750ML         \$21.99	SALE SALE SALE	
<u>Gin</u> Beefeater London Dry	SIZE PRICE 750ML \$19.99	SALE	
VODKA ABSOLUT *EXCLUDES FLAVORS BELVEDERE *EXCLUDES FLAVORS STOLI ELIT ULTRA PREMIUM	SIZE         PRICE           1.75L         \$25.99           750ML         \$29.99           750ML         \$34.99	SALE SALE SALE	
Rum Captain Morgan Original Spiced Pyrat XO	SIZE PRICE 1.75L \$24.99 750ML \$19.99	E.S.P. SALE	Buy 1 Bottle & SAVE \$7
WHISKEY SEAGRAM'S 7 AMERICAN WHISKEY KNOB CREEK BOURBON MAKER'S MARK BOURBON BASIL HAYDEN'S BOURBON GLENMORANGIE 10YR SINGLE MALT SCOTCH	SIZE PRICE 1.75L \$19.99 1.75L \$49.99 1.75L \$49.99 750ML \$34.99 750ML \$36.99	SALE E.S.P. E.S.P. SALE E.S.P.	

GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 12YR SINGLE MALT SCOT	750ML	\$42.99	SALE
CORDIALS	SIZE	PRICE	
PATRON XO CAFÉ TEQUILA/COFFEE LIQUEUR	750ML	\$17.99	SALE
BREWERY OF THE MONTH	SIZE	PRICE	
WACHUSETT BREWING	12PK	\$12.99	SALE
BEER	SIZE	PRICE	
BEER COORS LIGHT	<u>SIZE</u> 30pk	<u>PRICE</u> \$22.99	SALE
	<u> </u>		SALE SALE
COORS LIGHT	ЗОРК	\$22.99	
COORS LIGHT CORONA EXTRA & LIGHT	30рк 24рк	\$22.99 \$24.99	SALE
COORS LIGHT CORONA EXTRA & LIGHT ROLLING ROCK	30PK 24PK 18PK	\$22.99 \$24.99 \$9.99	SALE SALE

## **FULL CASE WINE MAIL-IN-REBATES**

CLOS DU BOIS COASTAL COLLECTION750ML \$32 OFF12 BOTTLESKIM CRAWFORD750ML \$48 OFF12 BOTTLES

**QUANTITY REQUIREMENT** 

## **OTHER LIQUOR MAIL-IN-REBATES**

750мL <b>\$4 OFF</b>	1 BOTTLE
750мL <b>\$5</b>	1 BOTTLE
750мL <mark>\$20 OFF</mark>	3 BOTTLES
750мL <mark>\$30 OFF</mark>	6 BOTTLES
750мL	8 BOTTLES
750мL	8 BOTTLES
750мL	8 BOTTLES
750мL <mark>\$50 OFF</mark>	8 BOTTLES
1.75L <b>\$7</b> OFF	1 BOTTLE
1.75L	1 BOTTLE
1.75L \$10 OFF	1 BOTTLE
1.75L <b>\$20</b> OFF	3 BOTTLES
	750ML \$5 OFF 750ML \$20 OFF 750ML \$30 OFF 750ML \$50 OFF 750ML \$50 OFF 750ML \$50 OFF 750ML \$50 OFF 1.75L \$7 OFF 1.75L \$8 OFF 1.75L \$10 OFF

WILD TURKEY	1.75L \$50 OFF	8 Bottles
ESPOLON TEQUILA	1.75L \$50 OFF	8 BOTTLES
SKYY VODKA	1.75L \$50 OFF	8 BOTTLES
GRAND MARNIER	1.75L \$50 OFF	8 BOTTLES

<sup>\*</sup>E.S.P. (EVERYDAY SALE PRICE) - REPRESENTS A LOW PRICE IN WHICH WE CONSTANTLY OFFER EVERYDAY. THESE PRICES WILL NOT CHANGE UNTIL THERE IS A PRICE INCREASE BY THE SUPPLIER. JUST LIKE SALE ITEMS, THERE ARE NO FURTHER DISCOUNTS ON EVERYDAY PRICING ITEMS.

\*NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY TYPOGRAPHICAL ERRORS. \*PRICING VALID ON IN STOCK ITEMS ONLY.

\*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST.

BACON'S SPIRITS, 234 WASHINGTON STREET, HUDSON MA 01749 Tel.: (978)562-6650 BACON'S SPIRITS, 308 MAIN STREET (RT 20), NORTHBOROUGH MA 01532 Tel.: (508)393-2134